
Bosisio 11 06 23 Superveteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. 19:54.694
Tempo gara

1 2:02.398 + 05.090 11:33:55.507

2 1:59.084 + 01.776 11:35:54.591

3 1:58.019 + 00.711 11:37:52.610

4 1:59.168 + 01.860 11:39:51.778

5 1:57.890 + 00.582 11:41:49.668

6 1:59.562 + 02.254 11:43:49.230

7 1:57.308 --------- 11:45:46.538

8 1:59.022 + 01.714 11:47:45.560

9 2:01.051 + 03.743 11:49:46.611

10 2:01.192 + 03.884 11:51:47.803

 Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 07.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.693 + 03.752 11:33:54.802

2 1:59.279 + 01.338 11:35:54.081

3 1:57.941 --------- 11:37:52.022

4 1:58.062 + 00.121 11:39:50.084

5 1:59.023 + 01.082 11:41:49.107

6 2:00.578 + 02.637 11:43:49.685

7 1:58.485 + 00.544 11:45:48.170

8 2:00.274 + 02.333 11:47:48.444

9 2:01.597 + 03.656 11:49:50.041

10 2:04.782 + 06.841 11:51:54.823

 Po. 3 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. + 08.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.448 + 05.474 11:33:57.557

2 1:58.974 --------- 11:35:56.531

3 2:00.110 + 01.136 11:37:56.641

4 1:59.619 + 00.645 11:39:56.260

5 2:00.345 + 01.371 11:41:56.605

6 2:00.350 + 01.376 11:43:56.955

7 2:00.231 + 01.257 11:45:57.186

8 1:59.003 + 00.029 11:47:56.189

9 2:00.064 + 01.090 11:49:56.253

10 2:00.419 + 01.445 11:51:56.672

 Po. 4 - # 130 LIARDI D. + 09.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.893 + 09.539 11:34:01.002

2 2:00.712 + 02.358 11:36:01.714

3 2:00.486 + 02.132 11:38:02.200

4 2:00.249 + 01.895 11:40:02.449

5 2:00.153 + 01.799 11:42:02.602

6 1:59.972 + 01.618 11:44:02.574

7 1:59.441 + 01.087 11:46:02.015

8 1:58.354 --------- 11:48:00.369

9 1:58.726 + 00.372 11:49:59.095

10 1:58.420 + 00.066 11:51:57.515

 Po. 5 - # 35 TOSETTO M. + 45.844
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.989 + 01.439 11:33:53.098

2 1:58.711 + 00.161 11:35:51.809

3 1:58.550 --------- 11:37:50.359

4 2:14.869 + 16.319 11:40:05.228

5 2:02.172 + 03.622 11:42:07.400

6 2:03.106 + 04.556 11:44:10.506

7 2:05.704 + 07.154 11:46:16.210

8 2:04.609 + 06.059 11:48:20.819

9 2:05.355 + 06.805 11:50:26.174

10 2:07.473 + 08.923 11:52:33.647

 Po. 6 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. + 50.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.541 + 09.182 11:34:04.650

2 2:05.504 + 03.145 11:36:10.154

3 2:03.993 + 01.634 11:38:14.147

4 2:03.837 + 01.478 11:40:17.984

5 2:02.359 --------- 11:42:20.343

6 2:03.433 + 01.074 11:44:23.776

7 2:02.417 + 00.058 11:46:26.193

8 2:02.897 + 00.538 11:48:29.090

9 2:02.634 + 00.275 11:50:31.724

10 2:06.519 + 04.160 11:52:38.243

 Po. 7 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. + 56.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.901 + 13.745 11:34:08.010

2 2:06.762 + 05.606 11:36:14.772

3 2:04.397 + 03.241 11:38:19.169

4 2:03.143 + 01.987 11:40:22.312

5 2:03.257 + 02.101 11:42:25.569

6 2:04.748 + 03.592 11:44:30.317

7 2:01.784 + 00.628 11:46:32.101

8 2:01.156 --------- 11:48:33.257

9 2:03.434 + 02.278 11:50:36.691

10 2:07.743 + 06.587 11:52:44.434

 Po. 8 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 59.703
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.611 + 07.588 11:34:03.720

2 2:04.125 + 01.102 11:36:07.845

3 2:03.023 --------- 11:38:10.868

4 2:04.746 + 01.723 11:40:15.614

5 2:03.799 + 00.776 11:42:19.413

6 2:06.069 + 03.046 11:44:25.482

7 2:04.266 + 01.243 11:46:29.748

8 2:05.829 + 02.806 11:48:35.577

9 2:05.676 + 02.653 11:50:41.253

10 2:06.253 + 03.230 11:52:47.506

 Po. 9 - # 369 CORNAGGIA F. + 1:03.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.059 + 07.566 11:34:04.168

2 2:06.991 + 03.498 11:36:11.159

3 2:07.387 + 03.894 11:38:18.546

4 2:04.481 + 00.988 11:40:23.027

5 2:03.493 --------- 11:42:26.520

6 2:04.846 + 01.353 11:44:31.366

7 2:04.737 + 01.244 11:46:36.103

8 2:04.278 + 00.785 11:48:40.381

9 2:04.216 + 00.723 11:50:44.597

10 2:06.646 + 03.153 11:52:51.243

 Po. 10 - # 824 BURANA S. + 1:05.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.919 + 05.896 11:34:03.028

2 2:06.655 + 02.632 11:36:09.683

3 2:06.475 + 02.452 11:38:16.158

4 2:04.626 + 00.603 11:40:20.784

5 2:04.023 --------- 11:42:24.807

6 2:04.881 + 00.858 11:44:29.688

7 2:04.740 + 00.717 11:46:34.428

8 2:04.853 + 00.830 11:48:39.281

9 2:08.356 + 04.333 11:50:47.637

10 2:05.936 + 01.913 11:52:53.573

 Po. 11 - # 180 SILVESTRO D. + 1:06.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.121 + 15.294 11:34:11.230

2 2:06.965 + 04.138 11:36:18.195

3 2:09.443 + 06.616 11:38:27.638

4 2:05.933 + 03.106 11:40:33.571

5 2:04.420 + 01.593 11:42:37.991

6 2:02.829 + 00.002 11:44:40.820

7 2:02.861 + 00.034 11:46:43.681

8 2:03.690 + 00.863 11:48:47.371

9 2:03.939 + 01.112 11:50:51.310

10 2:02.827 --------- 11:52:54.137

 Po. 12 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 1:21.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.345 + 09.511 11:34:06.454

2 2:05.036 + 01.202 11:36:11.490

3 2:14.174 + 10.340 11:38:25.664

4 2:04.534 + 00.700 11:40:30.198

5 2:03.834 --------- 11:42:34.032

6 2:06.373 + 02.539 11:44:40.405

7 2:05.457 + 01.623 11:46:45.862

8 2:06.147 + 02.313 11:48:52.009

9 2:07.704 + 03.870 11:50:59.713

10 2:09.233 + 05.399 11:53:08.946

 Po. 13 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 1:29.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.930 + 19.013 11:34:17.039

2 2:11.419 + 06.502 11:36:28.458

3 2:06.048 + 01.131 11:38:34.506

4 2:04.917 --------- 11:40:39.423

5 2:05.216 + 00.299 11:42:44.639

6 2:07.739 + 02.822 11:44:52.378

7 2:06.070 + 01.153 11:46:58.448

8 2:06.200 + 01.283 11:49:04.648

9 2:07.988 + 03.071 11:51:12.636

10 2:04.983 + 00.066 11:53:17.619

Fastest lap: 1:57.308 
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Bosisio 11 06 23 Superveteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 205 BONTADINI M.+ 1:31.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.216 + 11.274 11:34:10.325

2 2:09.114 + 03.172 11:36:19.439

3 2:09.023 + 03.081 11:38:28.462

4 2:08.142 + 02.200 11:40:36.604

5 2:05.942 --------- 11:42:42.546

6 2:06.988 + 01.046 11:44:49.534

7 2:07.509 + 01.567 11:46:57.043

8 2:07.276 + 01.334 11:49:04.319

9 2:08.376 + 02.434 11:51:12.695

10 2:06.910 + 00.968 11:53:19.605

 Po. 15 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 1:32.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.579 + 11.770 11:34:10.688

2 2:06.890 + 01.081 11:36:17.578

3 2:09.543 + 03.734 11:38:27.121

4 2:05.809 --------- 11:40:32.930

5 2:06.224 + 00.415 11:42:39.154

6 2:07.214 + 01.405 11:44:46.368

7 2:08.530 + 02.721 11:46:54.898

8 2:07.318 + 01.509 11:49:02.216

9 2:11.314 + 05.505 11:51:13.530

10 2:06.762 + 00.953 11:53:20.292

 Po. 16 - # 701 ROMA M. + 1:38.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.173 + 19.878 11:34:18.282

2 2:09.013 + 03.718 11:36:27.295

3 2:05.295 --------- 11:38:32.590

4 2:06.351 + 01.056 11:40:38.941

5 2:11.099 + 05.804 11:42:50.040

6 2:07.079 + 01.784 11:44:57.119

7 2:06.401 + 01.106 11:47:03.520

8 2:06.119 + 00.824 11:49:09.639

9 2:07.586 + 02.291 11:51:17.225

10 2:09.169 + 03.874 11:53:26.394

 Po. 17 - # 74 DAL BO M. + 1:41.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.602 + 11.834 11:34:12.711

2 2:08.450 + 00.682 11:36:21.161

3 2:08.241 + 00.473 11:38:29.402

4 2:09.112 + 01.344 11:40:38.514

5 2:08.979 + 01.211 11:42:47.493

6 2:07.957 + 00.189 11:44:55.450

7 2:09.413 + 01.645 11:47:04.863

8 2:07.768 --------- 11:49:12.631

9 2:07.867 + 00.099 11:51:20.498

10 2:08.557 + 00.789 11:53:29.055

 Po. 18 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 1:44.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.458 + 13.386 11:34:13.567

2 2:08.039 + 00.967 11:36:21.606

3 2:13.348 + 06.276 11:38:34.954

4 2:08.149 + 01.077 11:40:43.103

5 2:07.739 + 00.667 11:42:50.842

6 2:07.792 + 00.720 11:44:58.634

7 2:07.072 --------- 11:47:05.706

8 2:07.154 + 00.082 11:49:12.860

9 2:08.514 + 01.442 11:51:21.374

10 2:10.634 + 03.562 11:53:32.008

 Po. 19 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 1:46.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.046 + 04.851 11:34:06.155

2 2:08.233 + 00.038 11:36:14.388

3 2:08.195 --------- 11:38:22.583

4 2:10.096 + 01.901 11:40:32.679

5 2:09.232 + 01.037 11:42:41.911

6 2:10.004 + 01.809 11:44:51.915

7 2:10.644 + 02.449 11:47:02.559

8 2:09.675 + 01.480 11:49:12.234

9 2:11.836 + 03.641 11:51:24.070

10 2:09.957 + 01.762 11:53:34.027

 Po. 20 - # 125 FAGIOLARI F. + 1:46.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.104 + 08.796 11:34:09.213

2 2:07.919 + 00.611 11:36:17.132

3 2:09.780 + 02.472 11:38:26.912

4 2:09.453 + 02.145 11:40:36.365

5 2:10.272 + 02.964 11:42:46.637

6 2:11.915 + 04.607 11:44:58.552

7 2:11.547 + 04.239 11:47:10.099

8 2:08.778 + 01.470 11:49:18.877

9 2:08.210 + 00.902 11:51:27.087

10 2:07.308 --------- 11:53:34.395

 Po. 21 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 1:48.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.674 + 16.767 11:34:16.783

2 2:11.051 + 04.144 11:36:27.834

3 2:10.351 + 03.444 11:38:38.185

4 2:08.902 + 02.995 11:40:47.087

5 2:08.801 + 01.894 11:42:55.888

6 2:08.326 + 01.419 11:45:04.214

7 2:09.567 + 02.660 11:47:13.781

8 2:07.087 + 00.180 11:49:20.868

9 2:08.897 + 01.990 11:51:29.765

10 2:06.907 --------- 11:53:36.672

 Po. 22 - # 17 VAGADORE M. + 2:05.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.762 + 13.971 11:34:15.871

2 2:08.791 --------- 11:36:24.662

3 2:09.237 + 00.446 11:38:33.899

4 2:11.177 + 02.386 11:40:45.076

5 2:09.333 + 00.542 11:42:54.409

6 2:17.998 + 09.207 11:45:12.407

7 2:10.233 + 01.442 11:47:22.640

8 2:09.434 + 00.643 11:49:32.074

9 2:10.839 + 02.048 11:51:42.913

10 2:10.511 + 01.720 11:53:53.424

 Po. 23 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.237 + 10.390 11:34:14.346

2 2:12.323 + 01.476 11:36:26.669

3 2:10.847 --------- 11:38:37.516

4 2:12.998 + 02.151 11:40:50.514

5 2:14.074 + 03.227 11:43:04.588

6 2:13.858 + 03.011 11:45:18.446

7 2:15.735 + 04.888 11:47:34.181

8 2:18.645 + 07.798 11:49:52.826

9 2:14.060 + 03.213 11:52:06.886

 Po. 24 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.039 + 13.928 11:34:18.148

2 2:15.258 + 04.147 11:36:33.406

3 2:12.073 + 00.962 11:38:45.479

4 2:11.890 + 00.779 11:40:57.369

5 2:13.626 + 02.515 11:43:10.995

6 2:11.111 --------- 11:45:22.106

7 2:12.949 + 01.838 11:47:35.055

8 2:16.031 + 04.920 11:49:51.086

9 2:16.890 + 05.779 11:52:07.976

 Po. 25 - # 601 BORELLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.446 + 13.156 11:34:17.555

2 2:13.303 + 02.013 11:36:30.858

3 2:13.027 + 01.737 11:38:43.885

4 2:12.170 + 00.880 11:40:56.055

5 2:12.126 + 00.836 11:43:08.181

6 2:11.290 --------- 11:45:19.471

7 2:14.031 + 02.741 11:47:33.502

8 2:18.615 + 07.325 11:49:52.117

9 2:19.078 + 07.788 11:52:11.195

 Po. 26 - # 36 DI BLASIO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.636 + 12.019 11:34:31.745

2 2:26.617 --------- 11:36:58.362

3 2:29.118 + 02.501 11:39:27.480

4 2:36.223 + 09.606 11:42:03.703

5 2:44.409 + 17.792 11:44:48.112

6 2:41.704 + 15.087 11:47:29.816

7 2:38.878 + 12.261 11:50:08.694

8 2:31.445 + 04.828 11:52:40.139

Fastest lap: 1:57.308 
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